Date Team
Tuesday,Feb 21 Carver
Monday,Feb 27 ACA
Wednesday,Mar 1 Verbena
Friday,Mar 3 Brew Tech
Saturday,Mar 4 ACA
Tuesday,Mar 21 Carver
Monday, Mar 27 Catholic
Saturday, April 1 Brew Tech

Wednesday,April 5  Catholic

Jeff Davis

JV

Baseball

2023

Place
Peter Crump
ACA
Verbena
Brew Tech
ACA
Carver(DH)
Catholic
Brew Tech

Crump

Time
3:00
4:30
4:00
6:30
11:00
3:00
3:30
3:00

3:30



