Jeff Davis JV Baseball 2023

Date	Team	Place	Time
Tuesday,Feb 21	Carver	Peter Crump	3:00
Monday,Feb 27	ACA	ACA	4:30
Wednesday,Mar 1	/erbena	Verbena	4:00
Friday,Mar 3 B	rew Tech	Brew Tech	6:30
Saturday,Mar 4	ACA	ACA	11:00
Tuesday,Mar 21	Carver	Carver(DH)	3:00
Monday, Mar 27	Catholic	Catholic	3:30
Saturday, April 1	Brew Tech	Brew Tech	3:00
Wednesday,April 5	Catholic	Crump	3:30